
First turnout: January 28, 2025 SEASON #3
Minimum required practices:  8 6/14/2024
Regular season contest limit:  8 Final
Matches start at 3:30 

AUBURN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WRESTLING

2024-2025

1. Thursday, February 13 6. Thursday, March 13
TAKEDOWN TOURNAMENT @ CASCADE @ OLYMPIC 
RAINIER RAINIER @ MT. BAKER 

BYE-NORTH TAPPS 
2. Thursday, February 27

NORTH TAPPS @ RAINIER 7. Tuesday, March 18
MT. BAKER @ OLYMPIC RAINIER @ NORTH TAPPS
BYE-CASCADE OLYMPIC @ MT. BAKER

BYE-CASCADE 
3. Tuesday, March 4

OLYMPIC @ RAINIER 8 Thursday, March 20
CASCADE @ NORTH TAPPS RAINIER @ OLYMPIC 
BYE- MT. BAKER NORTH TAPPS @ CASCADE 

BYE- MT. BAKER
4. Thursday, March 6

RAINIER @ CASCADE 9 Tuesday, March 25
NORTH TAPPS@ MT. BAKER CASCADE @ RAINIER
BYE-OLYMPIC MT. BAKER @ NORTH TAPPS

BYE-OLYMPIC
5. Tuesday, March 11

OLYMPIC @ NORTH TAPPS 10 Friday, March 28
MT. BAKER @ CASCADE CONFERENCE @ AMHS @ 3:00
BYE- RAINIER HOST -OLYMPIC

TAKEDOWN TOURNAMENT CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT
24/25  RAINIER 24/25 AMHS- HOST- OLYMPIC

25/26 CASCADE 25/26 ARHS- HOST- CASECADE

26/27 OLYMPIC 26/27 AHS- HOST- RAINIER

27/28 MT BAKER 27/28 AMHS- HOST-BAKER

28/29 NORTH TAPPS 28/29 ARHS- HOST- TAPPS * Host will purchase medals


